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Nenndurchmesser (d4)
Lange (l4)
Kopfdurchmesser (dy)
Kopfhéhe (k4)
Werkstoff

Oberflache
RoHS-konform

Form

Innenantrieb

IS0

Kopfform

Gewindeart

Leistungserklarung (EU-BauPVO)

4,2 mm
6,5 mm

8 mm
3,1mm
Stahl
Verzinkt
Ja

E

TX20
14585
Flachkopf
Blechschraubengewinde

Nein




